All figures quoted are exclusive of VAT if applicable.   

VAT 

We understand from our client that 
the property has not been registered 
for VAT. 

Tenure 

Freehold interest subject to the 
existing tenancies.   

Proposal  

A guide price of £275,000 (Two 
Hundred & Seventy Five Thousand 
Pounds Only), subject to contract.  A 
purchase at this level produces a 
gross initial yield of approximately 
7.93%.  

EPC 

The shop EPC rating of B (29).  Flat 
8A has an EPC rating of E (43) 
Certificates available upon request.    

Legal Fees